
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7355534

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF SURIGAO CITY

Title SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTER INKS AND OFFICE DEVICES FOR THE 2020 VIRTUAL
DIVISION ADOPT-A-SCHOOL (ASP) YEAR-END ASSESSMENT AND STAKEHOLDERS
CONVERGENCE AND RECOGNITION OF PARTNERS OF DEPED SURIGAO

Area of Delivery Surigao Del Norte

Solicitation
Number:

FY-2020-GOODS-043

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 52,038.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Robert Sherwin Sitoy Betita
BAC Secretariat
M. Ortiz St., Brgy. Washington
Surigao City
Surigao Del Norte
Philippines 8400
63-86-8268931

robertsherwin.betita@deped.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 13/12/2020

Last Updated / Time 12/12/2020 23:22 PM

Closing Date / Time 16/12/2020 09:00 AM

Description
 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF THE FOLLOWING:
1 bottle INK, Epson L3150, 003, black
1 bottle INK, Epson L3150, 003, cyan
1 bottle INK, Epson L3150, 003, yellow
1 bottle INK, Epson L3150, 003, magenta
1 bottle INK, Brother T710, BTD60BK, black
1 bottle INK, Brother T710, BT5000C, cyan
1 bottle INK, Brother T710, BT5000M, magenta
1 bottle INK, Brother T710, BT5000Y, yellow
1 unit MOBILE PHONE
1 unit DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER
1 unit COMPUTER BLUETOOTH SPEAKER
2 unit MICROPHONE FOR RECORDING
2 unit MINI TRIPOD FOR RECORDING
1 unit VOICE HEADSET, with microphone
3 unit FLASH DRIVE, OTG, USB, 16GB
1 unit PORTABLE PRINTER
Nothing follows…

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

14/12/2020 9:00:00 AM ASDS Office, DepEd SDO-Surigao City
M. Ortiz St., Brgy. Washington, Surigao City

Other Information
Please attach the following Documents:
1. PhilGEPS Registration
2. Income/Business Tax Permit
3. Mayor’s/Business Permit
4. Other Business Documents

Created by Robert Sherwin Sitoy Betita

Date Created 12/12/2020

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

